
Thursday. July 30DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

@. Oa.m. Breakfast Session (Phil Shone)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
§.30 The Hammond Plays

:

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul

|

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

|

10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Morning Matinee
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Melodies
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2. 0 World Famous Artists
2.30 Women's Hour (Marina): Home-
Decorating Session; Book Review; Well--
ington Diary
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Music and Song
4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Raise a Smile
4.30 Variety Hour
5.30 Evening Star: Richard Tauber
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Top ScoresWild Life
Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesNorth
Light Orchestras
Office Wife
Phillip Marlowe Investigates
The Octopus
Money-Go-Round: Belmont
Twenty-Six Hours
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8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6-8 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Four in Harmony9.45 Light Orchestras10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings \
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.9 Orchestral Parade .
2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd):
Book Review; Home Decorating
3.30 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
3.45 Mindy Carson4.0 Ray Noblie’s Orchestra
4.15 Songs of Scotland
30 The Three Suns
45 Sons of the Pioneers
0 In Six-Eight Time15 lan Stewart
30 Music Halli Stars
45 Superman

:

:

EVENING PROGRAMME
'6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life

|

6.30 Tell It to Taylors
| 6.45 Howard Keel
17. 0 Office Wife
| 7.30 Philip Mariowe Investigates
(7.45 Bardelys the Magnificent8. 0 Money-Go-Round: Belmont
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 January’s Daughter
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 Deep River Boys
9.45 Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra
10. 0 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oam. It's a New Day
7. 0 Breakfast Is Served
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Off to SchoolAfter Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Housework Harmonies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Member of Mafia

|

10.30 Notorious
| 10.45 Courtship and Marriage41. 0 Music for You
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)12. 0 Lunch Lyrics
1. Op.m. Second Course
1.30 Tapestries of Life2.0 #£Variety ;2.30 Woman’s Hour (JoanBook Review; Wellington Diary; Home
Decorating3.30 BBC Orchestras :

3.45 Delia Murphy Sings4.0 Guy Lombardo and his Band
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Scotland the Brave
Katz and Kings
Madrigal Singers
lan Stewart Selections
Californian Capers
Hits from the Classics
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to EveningWild Life
Prophecy
Hot Off the Press
Office Wife
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Trumpets in the Dawn
Money-Go-Round: Belmont
Twenty-Six Hours
Reser ved ;

What’s My Line?Search for Stars *
Woods and Forrests
The Duke and the Duchess
Close down

DUNEDIN4ZB 1040 ke, 288 m.
. Oa.m. Breakfast session
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.30

Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Airlane Melodies
Doctor Paul
The Evil Lady é

Notorious
Courtship and MarriageMusic for Mi-Lady
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music
.m. Stars on Parade
Tapestries of Life
Reserved
Early Afternoon Concert
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),

Home Gardener; Book Review; Welling-
ton Diarv: Home Decoratina

3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Dick Powell
4.15 Victor Young and his Orchestra
4.30 Two K’s-Beatrice and Danny
4.45 Latin Pattern
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 The Starlets
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0, Stars of Radio
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Waltz Time Melodies
6.45 Radio Rhythm Parade
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Way of an Eagle
7.45 Black Arrow
8. 0 Money-Go-Round: Belmont
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Sabotage9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 Armchair Melodies10. 0 Member of Mafia
10.15 Music for Moderns10.30 Close down

Pf PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin-America9.45 Home Decorating Talk, by Anne
_ _Stewart10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Sergeant Crosby10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-Ping Guide; Modern Romances; BookTalk; Wellington Diary12. 0 Lunoh Music12.30 p.m. "Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 The National Orchestra conducted
by Warwick BraithwaiteConcert for Schools
Hebrides Overture Mendelssohn
A Walk Through the OrchestraCotillion: Suite of English Dance Tunes

BenjaminSlow Movement and Finale (Haffner
Symphony) MozartCapriccio Espagnole Rimsky-Korsakov3. O (approx.) Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Teatime Tunes
15 Wild Life
30 Music for all Tastes
0 Air Adventures of Biggles: SergeantBiggles, C.I.D.15 The Black Arrow7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilof the Deep
7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)8.30 What's My Line?9. 0 The National Orchestra conducted
by Warwick Braithwaite
Second Half of Public Concert
Concerto for Violin and Orchestra in
, Op, Tcohaikovski(Soloist: Alan Loveday)Suite: Wand of Youth, No. 1 Elgar(From the Mayfair Theatre)10. O District Weather Forecast

Drama of Medicine
10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down

CRICKET
A review of play in the match Australia
y. Surrey, at Kennington Oval, will be broad-
cast by Commercial stations at 7.30 a.m.
today.

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

_EEEDONE

Modern dance bands come and go in
the U.S.A. Guy Lombardo and his Band
are still there, and right up on top
despite Guy’s title of "The King ofCorn." The sweetness of some of this
corn will be heard from 3ZB at four
o'clock today.

« Ea *
2ZA broadcasts today two programmes
by the National Orchestra. At 2 o’clock
in the afternoon there is a broadcast
of the orchestra’s "Concert for Schools"
and at 9 p.m, the second half of a
public concert in Palmerston Northwill be relayed from the Mayfair
Theatre, Soloist with the orchestra is
violinist Alan Loveday.
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PACIFIC proudly present 0
MOSTSpecial Coronation Year Model Awith all these features:

1 Beautiful moulded plastic outstaNDingcabinet in gleaming ivory. RadioLarge 6" X 4" ovalspeakerof excellent tone:

3 Attractivegiltspeakergrille: [achfcColourfulextra-largedial for
easy tuning:

5 Neat new-style tone control CORONATIONswitch:

6 5-valves forsuperbreceptionof New Zealand Stations: 5-Valve Broadcast Model 513

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL PACIFIC DEALER

SoleN2 Distributors:G A WOOLLER8 CO: LTD P.O Box2167, Auckland
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